Volume
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

63

18

36
39
25
50

14
16
17
50
50
50
13
37
50

39
26
18

50
10

52
54
15
10
36
13
10

10
53

10
10
10

62
10

Price
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.6
406.1
406.1
406.1
406.1
406.1
403.7
403.7
403.7
403.2
404.8
404.8
404.8
404.8
404.8
404.3
403.8
403.4
403
403
403
402.4
402.4
402.4
402.4
402.4
402.4
402.8
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5

Venue
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
TRQX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

Time CET

20170626 9:07:42.591000
20170626 9:07:42.603000
20170626 9:07:42.606000
20170626 9:07:42.626000
20170626 9:07:42.627000
20170626 9:07:54.046000
20170626 9:08:12.502000
20170626 9:08:12.522000
20170626 9:08:12.526000
20170626 9:08:19.272000
20170626 9:08:30.698000
20170626 9:08:30.698000
20170626 9:08:30.707000
20170626 9:08:30.708000
20170626 9:08:30.709000
20170626 9:09:33.895000
20170626 9:09:33.949000
20170626 9:09:33.949000
20170626 9:09:46.623000
20170626 9:23:25.272000
20170626 9:23:25.272000
20170626 9:23:25.272000
20170626 9:23:25.272000
20170626 9:23:25.272000
20170626 9:24:45.448000
20170626 9:33:25.159000
20170626 9:38:40.203000
20170626 9:38:44.380000
20170626 9:38:44.381000
20170626 9:41:24.809000
20170626 9:47:52.886000
20170626 9:47:52.890000
20170626 9:47:52.890000
20170626 9:47:52.900000
20170626 9:47:52.900000
20170626 9:47:52.930000
20170626 9:57:12.260000
20170626 10:17:26.991000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:17:26.995000
20170626 10:25:08.941000
20170626 10:25:08.941000
20170626 10:25:08.941000
20170626 10:25:08.941000
20170626 10:25:08.941000
20170626 10:25:08.941000
20170626 10:25:08.961000
20170626 10:25:08.966000
20170626 10:25:08.966000
20170626 10:25:08.971000
20170626 10:25:08.971000
20170626 10:25:08.971000



71
29
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

200

242

15
35

30
18
30
33
10
10
10

10
96
50
50
12
38

404.5
404.5
404.1
404.1
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
405.3
405.3
405.3
405.3
405.3
405.3
405.3
405.3
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.2
404.2
403.8
403.8
403.8
403.8
403.8
404.3
404.3
404.3
404.3
404.3
404.3
404.3
404.3
403.8
403.8
403.8
403.8

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20170626 10:25:08.981000
20170626 10:25:08.981000
20170626 10:25:46.889000
20170626 10:26:17.169000
20170626 10:31:36.958000
20170626 10:31:36.958000
20170626 10:31:36.958000
20170626 10:31:36.958000
20170626 10:31:36.958000
20170626 10:31:36.962000
20170626 10:31:36.962000
20170626 10:31:36.963000
20170626 10:31:36.978000
20170626 10:41:03.031000
20170626 10:41:03.031000
20170626 10:41:03.031000
20170626 10:41:03.031000
20170626 10:41:03.032000
20170626 10:41:03.032000
20170626 10:41:03.032000
20170626 10:41:03.032000
20170626 11:03:27.119000
20170626 11:04:37.163000
20170626 11:04:37.163000
20170626 11:07:33.979000
20170626 11:07:33.979000
20170626 11:07:34.041000
20170626 11:07:34.041000
20170626 11:07:34.045000
20170626 11:07:34.045000
20170626 11:07:34.046000
20170626 11:07:34.046000
20170626 11:07:34.047000
20170626 11:07:34.063000
20170626 11:07:34.063000
20170626 11:12:21.823000
20170626 11:12:21.823000
20170626 11:12:21.823000
20170626 11:12:21.823000
20170626 11:12:21.824000
20170626 11:22:56.332000
20170626 11:22:56.332000
20170626 11:26:46.228000
20170626 11:26:46.228000
20170626 11:37:01.333000
20170626 11:38:11.938000
20170626 11:38:11.939000
20170626 11:54:37.166000
20170626 11:54:37.166000
20170626 11:54:37.166000
20170626 11:54:37.186000
20170626 11:54:37.186000
20170626 11:54:37.186000
20170626 12:08:52.747000
20170626 12:08:52.747000
20170626 12:22:24.752000
20170626 12:28:51.328000
20170626 12:28:57.417000
20170626 12:28:57.417000



40
10

10
10
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
100
10
10
10
10
23
10
23

10
65
10
10

71
18

27

106

10
10
10
10
10
10
130
10
10
22

10
98
10
108
10
10

403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
403.3
404
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404.2
404
404
404
404
404
403.8
403.8
403.8
403.8
403.8
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.1
404.1
403.9
403.9
403.9
403.9
403.9
403.9
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
XCSE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XCSE
TRQX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20170626 12:37:39.720000
20170626 12:37:39.720000
20170626 12:37:39.730000
20170626 12:37:39.730000
20170626 12:37:39.740000
20170626 12:37:39.750000
20170626 12:37:39.760000
20170626 12:42:13.285000
20170626 12:42:13.285000
20170626 12:42:13.285000
20170626 12:42:13.285000
20170626 12:42:13.290000
20170626 12:42:13.291000
20170626 12:42:13.294000
20170626 12:42:13.306000
20170626 12:42:13.306000
20170626 12:42:13.306000
20170626 12:42:13.306000
20170626 13:03:55.483000
20170626 14:19:48.219000
20170626 14:19:48.243000
20170626 14:19:48.243000
20170626 14:19:48.245000
20170626 14:19:48.245000
20170626 14:19:48.245000
20170626 14:19:48.245000
20170626 14:25:35.205000
20170626 14:25:35.205000
20170626 14:30:39.662000
20170626 14:30:39.662000
20170626 14:30:39.663000
20170626 14:43:28.414000
20170626 14:43:28.414000
20170626 14:43:28.424000
20170626 14:43:28.424000
20170626 14:43:28.426000
20170626 14:43:28.645000
20170626 14:43:28.646000
20170626 14:43:28.657000
20170626 14:43:28.666000
20170626 14:43:28.698000
20170626 15:08:31.415000
20170626 15:08:31.415000
20170626 15:08:31.415000
20170626 15:08:31.420000
20170626 15:08:31.436000
20170626 15:08:31.436000
20170626 15:11:56.399000
20170626 15:11:56.399000
20170626 15:20:00.704000
20170626 15:20:00.704000
20170626 15:20:00.788000
20170626 15:20:04.062000
20170626 15:23:33.106000
20170626 15:23:33.106000
20170626 15:54:20.415000
20170626 15:54:20.439000
20170626 15:54:20.439000
20170626 15:54:20.440000



23
10
10
10

50
10
28

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
24
10
10
10
10
22
10
10
14
10

50
50
21
33
13

46
50
50
30
20
20
50

50

18
71

404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.7
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.4
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
404.5
402.5
402.5
402.5
402.5
402.5

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XCSE
BATE

20170626 15:54:20.440000
20170626 16:07:44.812000
20170626 16:08:50.548000
20170626 16:08:50.549000
20170626 16:08:50.549000
20170626 16:09:33.266000
20170626 16:09:58.078000
20170626 16:09:58.078000
20170626 16:09:58.078000
20170626 16:09:58.078000
20170626 16:09:58.098000
20170626 16:09:58.098000
20170626 16:09:58.103000
20170626 16:09:58.103000
20170626 16:09:58.118000
20170626 16:09:58.123000
20170626 16:09:58.138000
20170626 16:09:58.144000
20170626 16:09:58.158000
20170626 16:09:58.164000
20170626 16:09:58.179000
20170626 16:09:58.184000
20170626 16:09:58.199000
20170626 16:09:58.203000
20170626 16:09:58.204000
20170626 16:09:58.219000
20170626 16:11:32.545000
20170626 16:11:48.461000
20170626 16:11:48.461000
20170626 16:11:48.461000
20170626 16:11:48.463000
20170626 16:11:48.486000
20170626 16:11:48.487000
20170626 16:13:07.328000
20170626 16:13:07.328000
20170626 16:13:07.328000
20170626 16:13:07.349000
20170626 16:13:07.349000
20170626 16:36:59.757000
20170626 16:36:59.757000
20170626 16:38:07.414000
20170626 16:38:07.414000
20170626 16:38:07.415000
20170626 16:38:07.435000
20170626 16:38:07.492000
20170626 16:38:07.492000
20170626 16:38:07.512000
20170626 16:40:00.575000
20170626 16:40:00.575000
20170626 16:40:00.575000
20170626 16:40:00.575000
20170626 16:40:00.575000
20170626 16:40:00.751000
20170626 16:40:00.751000
20170627 9:05:20.093000

20170627 9:05:20.093000

20170627 9:05:20.093000

20170627 9:05:20.104000

20170627 9:05:20.115000



18
71
71
18
24
50
50
17
50
20
33
47
40
10
10

39
50

25
37

18

71

18

113

11

11

18

36

62

18

50
71

18

43
28
18
11
26
45

18

401.6
401.6
401.6
401.6
401
401
401
401
400.5
400.5
400.5
400.5
400.5
400.5
400.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
402.5
402.5
402
402
402
401.5
401
401
401
401
401
401
400.5
400.5
400.5
400.5
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
399.8
400
400
400
400
398.4
398.4
398.4
398.4
398
398
398
398

CHIX
TRQX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
BATE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX

20170627 9:05:30.411000
20170627 9:05:30.411000
20170627 9:05:30.422000
20170627 9:05:39.864000
20170627 9:06:00.103000
20170627 9:06:00.113000
20170627 9:06:00.113000
20170627 9:06:00.142000
20170627 9:06:06.118000
20170627 9:06:06.118000
20170627 9:06:06.118000
20170627 9:06:06.122000
20170627 9:06:06.132000
20170627 9:06:06.162000
20170627 9:06:06.162000
20170627 9:06:39.029000
20170627 9:06:39.029000
20170627 9:06:48.287000
20170627 9:36:05.187000
20170627 9:36:05.187000
20170627 9:39:12.497000
20170627 9:39:12.497000
20170627 9:39:12.497000
20170627 9:39:42.517000
20170627 9:51:22.748000
20170627 9:51:22.748000
20170627 9:51:22.748000
20170627 9:51:22.758000
20170627 9:51:22.758000
20170627 9:51:22.856000
20170627 9:53:30.262000
20170627 9:53:30.272000
20170627 9:53:30.272000
20170627 9:53:31.959000
20170627 9:54:10.986000
20170627 10:00:13.102000
20170627 10:00:13.102000
20170627 10:00:13.102000
20170627 10:00:13.119000
20170627 10:00:13.119000
20170627 10:00:13.119000
20170627 10:28:59.881000
20170627 10:29:00.245000
20170627 10:29:00.255000
20170627 10:29:00.255000
20170627 10:29:00.255000
20170627 10:31:16.572000
20170627 10:32:36.871000
20170627 10:32:36.881000
20170627 10:32:36.882000
20170627 10:32:36.907000
20170627 10:35:43.141000
20170627 10:35:43.142000
20170627 10:35:43.161000
20170627 10:35:43.183000
20170627 10:41:08.062000
20170627 10:41:08.062000
20170627 10:41:08.072000
20170627 10:41:08.072000



N

48
54

12
42
300

141
18

36
10
40
31
29
33
17
10
10
26
10
24
10
10
27
10
27
10
10
10
10
10
10

398
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5

398

398

398

398

398

398

398

398

398

398

398

398

398

398
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5

397

397

397

397
395.6
396.2
396.2
396.2

396

396
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6
395.6

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20170627 10:41:08.101000
20170627 10:41:16.091000
20170627 10:41:22.004000
20170627 10:41:22.004000
20170627 10:41:22.004000
20170627 10:41:22.006000
20170627 10:41:22.006000
20170627 10:46:27.894000
20170627 10:53:46.354000
20170627 10:53:46.354000
20170627 10:53:46.466000
20170627 10:53:46.466000
20170627 10:53:46.466000
20170627 10:53:46.483000
20170627 10:53:46.483000
20170627 10:53:46.483000
20170627 10:57:20.450000
20170627 10:57:21.318000
20170627 10:57:21.318000
20170627 10:57:25.017000
20170627 10:57:25.017000
20170627 10:57:38.694000
20170627 10:57:43.099000
20170627 10:57:43.099000
20170627 10:57:43.570000
20170627 10:57:43.570000
20170627 11:03:58.606000
20170627 11:04:30.480000
20170627 11:04:30.480000
20170627 11:04:30.480000
20170627 11:04:30.490000
20170627 11:04:30.490000
20170627 11:04:30.522000
20170627 11:08:39.728000
20170627 11:08:39.739000
20170627 11:08:39.739000
20170627 11:08:39.740000
20170627 11:11:28.854000
20170627 11:30:11.673000
20170627 11:30:11.675000
20170627 11:30:11.715000
20170627 11:38:05.993000
20170627 11:38:05.993000
20170627 11:39:13.046000
20170627 11:39:13.046000
20170627 11:39:13.048000
20170627 11:39:13.048000
20170627 11:39:13.049000
20170627 11:39:13.049000
20170627 11:39:13.060000
20170627 11:39:13.063000
20170627 11:39:13.063000
20170627 11:39:13.065000
20170627 11:39:13.065000
20170627 11:39:13.081000
20170627 11:39:13.081000
20170627 11:39:13.081000
20170627 11:39:13.081000
20170627 11:42:52.265000



395.6
395.2
395.2
395.2
395.2
395.2
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.6
394.6
394.6
394.6
394.3
394
394
394
394
397.8
397.8
397.8
397.8
397.8
397.9
397.9
397.7
397.7
397.7
397.7
397.5
397.5
397.5
397.5
397
397
397
397
397
396.5
396.5
396.5
396.5
396.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.5
394.1
394.1
394.1
394.1

XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
XCSE
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
XCSE
TRQX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
TRQX
CHIX
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
CHIX
BATE
XCSE
TRQX
XCSE
CHIX
TRQX
XCSE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XCSE

20170627 11:42:52.265000
20170627 11:42:53.470000
20170627 11:42:53.479000
20170627 11:42:53.480000
20170627 11:42:53.480000
20170627 11:42:53.512000
20170627 11:47:09.528000
20170627 11:47:09.528000
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